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17

18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29

. Arnéth Julia

. Balla Ferenc Attila

. Barad Katalin

. Barndné Katai Laura
. Bartha Laszl6

. Benei Béla

. Benei Zsolt

. Benkd Krisztidan Antal
. Berecz Tibor

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Bikas Bettina

Bogosi Janos

Bogosi Janosné

Bus Melinda

Dr. Csakiné Szantha Agnes
Czinege Anett

David Gabor

.Demeter Biborka

Demeter Dorinka
Demeter Laszlo

Demeter Mdnika
Demeterné Leéb Gabriella
Dudinszky Tamasné
Dudok Eszter

Farsang Janos

Farsang Tamas

Friedsam Bence

Friedsam Judit

Friedsam Marcell
.Friedsam Tibor

30. Friedsam Zsofi

31.
32.
33.

Friedsam Zsombor
Firi Agota
Furi Andras

34. Furiné F. Klara

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Gombos Jozsef
Gosztonyi Fanni Gyorgyi
Gyarmati Laszlé

Dr. Hdmori Daniel

Haris Déra

40. Haris Eva Méria

41.
42.
43.

Dr. Haris Istvan
Haris Marta
Dr. Harisné Juhasz Maria

44. Heged(s Balint

45.

Heged(s Déra

Tagnévsor 2025. Januar 1-tél

A belépés ideje

1089 Budapest
2766 Tapidszele
2766 Tapidszele
2254 Szentmartonkata
2243 Koka

2230 Gyomré
2230 Gyomré
1211 Budapest
1181 Budapest
2254 Szentmartonkata
2243 Koka

2243 Koka

2234 Maglod
2766 Tapidszele
1173 Budapest, XIllI.
2251 Tapidszecs6
2217 Gomba
2217 Gomba
2217 Gomba
2217 Gomba
2217 Gomba
2740 Abony
2711 Tapiészentmarton
2243 Koka

2243 Koka

2143 Kistarcsa
2143 Kistarcsa
2143 Kistarcsa
2143 Kistarcsa
2143 Kistarcsa
2143 Kistarcsa
1185 Budapest
1185 Budapest
1185 Budapest
2765 Farmos
5152 Portelek
2243 Koka

2217 Gomba
2243 Koka

2243 Koka

2243 Koka

2243 Koka

2243 Koka

2234 Magldéd
2234 Magldéd



46.Heged(s Ibolya Vilma

47.
48.
49.
50.

Heged(s Péter
Heged(s Sandor

ifj. Heged(s Sandor
Herzog Baldzs

51.Herzog Fruzsina

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Herzog Orsolya

Herzogné Német Viktodria
Hdlvos Janos

Ivan Judit

Jaksa Bianka

Juhaszné Bokros Agnes
Kdlman Csaba

Kenyd Noémi

Kepes Dorottya Borbala

61.Kepes Laszlé

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Kepes Miklés
Kepes Zsolt
Kepesné Dr.Beké Borbala
Kertész LaszIo

Kis Gaborné

Kiss Eszter

Kékai Janos

Kollar Andrea
Kollar Janos

Kollar Jdnosné
Kollar Katinka
Kovdacs-Cser Anna
Kovdcs Daniel
Kovdcs Eszter
Kovdcs Tibor Attila
Laczké Andras
Ladanyi Anna
Lanczos Norbert
Lanczos Szimonetta
Lengyel Janos
Lengyel Mdria
Majoros-Szily Sarolta
Majoros Bank
Majoros Gergely
Majoros Johanna
Majoros Maté
Majoros Viola
Megyeri Péterné
Megyeri Bence
Megyeri Péter
Mikus Maté

93.Miskey Lilla

94.

Miskey Maja

2234 Magldéd

2234 Magldéd

2234 Magldéd

2234 Magldéd

1171 Budapest

1171 Budapest

1171 Budapest

1171 Budapest

2769 Tapidsz6l6s

2241 Silysap

2230 Gyomré

2230 Gyomré

1174 Budapest

2765 Farmos

2243 Koka

2243 Koka

2243 Koka

2243 Koka

2243 Koka

1214 Budapest

2234 Maglod

5100 Jaszberény

2243 Koka

2711 Tapidszentmarton
2711 Tapiészentmarton
2711 Tapidszentmarton
2711 Tapiészentmarton
2767 Tapidgyorgye
2767 Tapidgyorgye
2767 Tapidgyorgye
2230 Gyomrd

2243 Koka

2767 Tapidgyorgye
3450 MezG6csat

2764 Tapidbicske

2760 Nagykata

1115 Budapest

2711 Tapidszentmarton
2711 Tapidszentmarton
2711 Tapiészentmarton
2711 Tapiészentmarton
2711 Tapiészentmarton
2711 Tapiészentmarton
2235 Mende

2235 Mende

2235 Mende

2243 Kéka

2241 Siilysap

2241 Siilysap



95. Miskey Sandor

96. Moré-Hiltser Nora
97. Méré Attila

98. Méré Emma

99. Méré Matyas

100. Mozsar llona Dorina
101. Muranyi Brigitta
102. Nagy Istvan Zsolt
103. Olah Katalin

104. Olcsai Gabor

105. Pfundt Arpad

106. Pfundt Csaba

107. Pfundt Fulop

108. Pohorelliné Melegh Aniko
109. Racz Sandor

110. Rada Istvéan

111. Sari Gerg6

112. Sari Istvan

113. Sari Istvanné

114. Sari Istvanné

115. Sari Réka

116. Sarkozi Tamas

117. Seres Laszlo

118. Seres Sara Katalin
119. Suranyi Istvan

120. Suranyi Istvanné
121. Sut6 Ljudmila

122. Szabd Laszl6 Csaba
123. Szabd Tinde Edina
124. Sz6nyi-Téth Miléna
125. Sz6nyi Attila

126. Sz6nyi Réka

127. Dr. Sztrizs Judit
128. Tari Csongor

129. Tari Kamilla

130. Tariné Molnar lldiko
131. Terék Mihalyné
132. Zorké Zoltan

2241 Silysap
2230 Gyomré
2230 Gyomré
2230 Gyomré
2230 Gyomré
2214 Pand
2241 Silysap
2760 Nagykata
1185 Budapest
1133 Budapest
2200 Monor
2200 Monor
2200 Monor
2235 Mende
2243 Koka
2253 Tapidsag
2253 Tapidsag
2253 Tapidsag
2253 Tapidsag
2253 Tapidsag
2253 Tapidsag
2244 Uri

2214 Pand
2214 Pand
2243 Koka
2243 Koka
1213 Budapest
2243 Koka
2760 Nagykata
2200 Monor
2200 Monor
2200 Monor
1133 Budapest
2234 Maglod
2234 Maglod
2234 Maglod
2766 Tapidszele
2243 Koka



